
sedgehammer ®+ turf herbicide with 
non-ionic  surfactant

Product Features and Benefits 
● Easy to use
● Non-ionic surfactant built in
● Extended nutsedge control
● For use on warm and cool season turf types
● Pets and humans can return to treated area once 	
   Sedgehammer+ has dried

Easy 3-Step Application
 Pour - open and pour entire 13.5g packet into 1 gallon 	

                of water (treats 1,000 sq. ft.)

  Mix - shake or stir to mix well (no need for additives)

Spray - spray on all affected areas (rainfast within 
                 4 hours)
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Labeled Use Areas
• Commercial and Residential areas
• Established lawns
• Golf courses 
• Established woody ornamentals in landscaped areas

C o n s u m e r  R E T A I L  S O L U T I O N
SedgeHammer+ includes non-ionic 

surfactant in the formulation for easier mixing!



SedgeHammer® is a registered trademark of Gowan Company, L.L.C.  EPA Reg. Nos. 81880-1-10163 and 81880-24-10163.   
All other brands are trademarks of their respective owners.   Always read and follow label directions.

sedgehammer®+ turf herbicide with 
non-ionic surfactant 

General Information

800.883.1844

www.gowanco.com

Individual . . . . . . . . . . . . . .              13.5  blister pack
Display Case . . . . . . . . . . . . .             12 blister packs
Master case . . . . . . . . . . . . .             20 display cases

Packaging Sizes
One 13.5 gram pack per 1,000 square feet 
NON-IONIC SURFACTANT INCLUDED!

Application Rate

A.I. Percentage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                      5%
Specifications

SedgeHammer +  Turfgrass - Yellow Nutsedge
Ohio State University, Columbus, OH

Yellow Nutsedge Control
University of Florida, Gainesville, FL
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SedgeHammer+
Dismiss-8.0
Tenacity-8.0

Sedgehammer+ Common Bermudagrass - Purple 
Nutsedge North Carolina State, Plymouth, NC

0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90

100

7 DAT 14 DAT 30 DAT 49 DAT

Sedgehammer+
Dismiss South - 14.4

Pe
rc

en
t 

Co
nt

ro
l

Sulfentrazone 
39.6% - 8.0
Mesotrione 40% 
- 8.0

Sulfentrazone 33.33% +
Imazethapyr 6.67% - 14.4

UTC

% 
Co

nt
ro

l Y
ell

ow
 N

ut
se

dg
e

50.0

30 DAT 65 DAT

60.0

70.0

80.0

90.0

100.0

Sulfen
tra

zon
e 

39.
6%

 - 1
2.0

SedgeH
am

mer
® - 

1.3
3

Sulfos
ulfuron

 

75%
 - 1

.25

Tri
floxy

sulfuron
 

75%
 - 0

.53

For
am

sulfuron
 19

.8%
 

+ H
alo

sulfuron
 30

.8%
 

+ T
hien

car
bazo

ne 9
.9%

 

- 3.
2Sulfen

tra
zon

e 

39.
6%

 - 6
.0


